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
lo t  w/extens ive landscaping, 
upgraded 4 bdrm/3 bath bilevel. 
Lacombe. $484,900 CALL NADINE 
342-7700.

2 GARAGES & RV PARKING HUGE PIE 
LOT on this quiet close, sits this Beautiful 2 
storey, 4 bdrms, 4 bath Executive home, w/
tons of upgrades & huge yard for all your Toys!  
$689,900  CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

REDUCED

LEGAL UP/DOWN DUPLEX IN 
INGLEWOOD Main floor, 3 bed, 
2 bath. Bsmt suite 2 bed, 1 bath. 
$394,900  
CALL JENNIFER 342-7700.

32X46 SHOP on pie lot with 
5bdrm/3bath walkout bi level. 
Total pkg great location in Anders  
$759,900 
CALL JENNIFER 342-7700.

REDUCEDBRAND NEW 2 bdrm/2 bath bilevel 
with front attached garage comes with 
all appliances $349,900 
CALL BRAD 342-7700.

BRAND NEW 1540 sq f t  3 
bdrm/3bathroom 2 storey with room 
to build garage on extra long 132 ft 
lot in  Blackfalds. $309,900    
CALL JENNIFER AT 342-7700. 

REDUCED

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION Brand 
new 3bdrm/3bath with stainless 
appliances, laminate flooring, upstairs 
laundry,10 yr warranty Penhold
$366,900
CALL BRAD 342-7700.

REDUCED

BRAND NEW 4bdrm/3 bath w/
par t ial  basement development, 
separate entrance plus a 23x23 
detached garage. $329,900
CALL BRAD 342-7700.

LAREDO  July possession  Brand new 
3bdrm/3 bath 2 storey with bonus room, 
upper floor laundry, quartz countertops, 
vinyl plank f looring, 4 s tainless 
appliances, undeveloped basement  10 
year new home warranty $549,900   
CALL BRAD 342-7700.

REDUCEDIMMEDIATE  POSSESS ION 
Fully finished bright open floor plan 
3bedroom/2 bath bilevel with sunroom 
on large lot in Deer Park. $314,900  
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

REDUCED

WESTPARK MONEY MAKER Fully renovated 
2bdrm 2 bath up bungalow w/completely 
separate 2 bdrm, 1bath suite, dbl detached 
garage, backing onto playground. Perfect to 
live upstairs, or rent full home! JUST REDUCED 
TO $379,000 CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

REDUCED

PERFECT FAMILY HOME Be the 
1st  to live in this 3 bdrm, 3 bath 2 
storey, built by Asset Builders. South 
facing backyard $314,900 
CALL NICOLE 342-7700

BLACKFALDS

For more info on our listings, check out www.rcrrealestate.com
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Come summer, the desire for change tends to make 
an appearance, and the warm weather is perfect for 
tackling big projects. If you yearn for a more beautiful 
yard or would like to enhance your home’s exterior, 
get inspired by these timely trends. Ready to get your 
hands dirty? 

Roofing
Need to replace your roof? These days, building 
material manufacturers have all kinds of durable, 
great-looking and eco-friendly options to choose 
from. Among the greenest solutions are steel, cedar, 
composite (made from recycled tires) and EPDM 
(a white membrane that counters the urban heat 
island effect). If you have the right type of structure, 
you could even set up a green roof. 

Driveway paving 
There’s no doubt about it: a well maintained yard 
is a good indicator that the rest of the property is 
in tiptop shape. Is your driveway looking a bit worse 
for wear? This summer, have it repaved to restore 
its lustre and durability. Imitation stone is a trendy 
choice, but whether you go with concrete, asphalt 
or paving stones, trust a local paving contractor with 
the job for guaranteed great results.

Windows and doors
Whether made of fibreglass, wood or steel, your front 
door should also include lots of glass to let in as 
much natural light as possible. Along the same lines, 
oversized windows are great for bringing the sun into 

contemporary interiors. In 2018, the focus is on quality, 
timelessness and simplicity—think dark frames and 
clean lines. Visit your local retailers to find the right 
windows and doors to make your house shine. 

Deck
The trendiest decks of 2018 feature a combination 
of materials. Mix and match metal, wood, marble, 
glass and cement to give your outdoor space a 
magnificent modern touch. For an atmosphere 
inspired by Scandinavian lounges, create a cozy 
seating area with long chairs, booths and lots of 
cushions.

Exterior cladding
Redoing your home’s cladding involves a significant 
investment. Choose your material wisely. Siding, for 
example, is available in vinyl, engineered wood, 
polymer, fibre cement and stucco, to name just a 
few, and those options come in a wide variety of 
colours, sizes and finishes. This year, rustic and natural 
materials are at the top of the trend list. 

Landscaping
Over in the garden, structured shrubs and perfectly 
spaced flowerbeds are making way for a wilder, 
more natural layout. Want the trendiest landscaping 
on the block? Plant flowers that feature Pantone’s 
2018 Color of the Year, Ultra Violet. Furthermore, you 
could use outdoor lighting to create a magical 
atmosphere in your yard come sundown. Bright and 
romantic!

Top remodelling trends of 2018
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Margaret 
Comeau 

403-391-3399

ACREAGE
$339,000 - 

BLACKFALDS
Great revenue property, 3 
bed, 2 baths, 980 sq. ft. plus 
additions 1401 sq. ft. Zoned 
as AG, small business & 
residential, room for a shop, 
3 kms east on 597.

PICTURE PERFECT
$39,900 - DELBURNE
4 bdrms, 4 baths, open 
concept for living, dining 
and kitchen, new condition, 
double lot, exterior entrance 
for base. Huge 24x30 ga-
rage, 10 ft. doors, call today! 
Fully finished!

FIRST CLASS 
CONDO! 

BARGAIN $299,000
2 spacious bdrms, 2 full 
baths, open kitchen with 
island counter, numerous 
windows, 2 large balconies, 
fireplace, formal dining, 
amenities, new condition! 
(fees: $487.44/month, in-
cludes water/heat)

#310, 6118-53 Ave

REDUCED!

CONSTANT INCOME 
PRODUCER
$139,000

Bank rate for savings .5%. 
3 bed, 4 pc bath, open liv-
ing room, kitchen & dining, 
2 decks, fenced, immediate 
possession. Income was 
$1,000/mo. Bank rate .5% 
on $138,000 = $43.00 per 
mo. interest

NEW LISTING! REDUCED!

BRIGHT AS THE 
MORNING SUN  

$364,900
Bi-level, 3 LRG.  Bedrooms, 
2 Full Baths, Large Country 
Kitchen, Living Room, Spacious 
family room with Gas Fireplace 
& office area, Lower Level 
Laundry, Large Dbl Garage and 
shed for toys{14x20} RV Park-
ing; Extra street parking.

REDUCED!
REDUCED!

YOURHOUSE

YOURHOMEYOURHOOUUSE
Find your dream home in

OnTrack realTy
UniT G, 2085—50Th ave, red deer

www.coldwellbankerreddeer.ca
343-3344

 

Dale 
Stuart 

403-302-3107

“DALE OFFERS 
YOU QUALITY 

SERVICE AND A 
VERY COMPETITIVE 
COMMISSION RATE“

#10 – 7 STANTON STREET
Immediate possession for this 2 bdrm 
condo unit. Has a large walk-in closet off 
the master, spacious living room, laminate 
flooring thru-out, upgraded kitchen cabinets, 
all appliances included, & in-suite laundry. 
East facing balcony.

UPPER LEVEL 
CONDO UNIT 

IN SUNNYBROOK!!

$124,900

80 DEMPSEY STREET
This fully developed bi-level features 4 
bdrms and 3 baths, vaulted ceilings, open 
floor plan, lrg kitchen with loads of cabinet 
space and pantry, with large dining area. 
Basement finished has a large family room, 
2 bdrms, 4 pce bath and underslab heat. 24 
x26 heated garage with 10’ ceiling.

$354,900
NEW LISTING!

SCENIC ACREAGE ON 
PAVEMENT WITH

 A PRIVATE SETTING

2.73 acres with 
a 1320 sq ft 3 
bdrm 2 bath 

$529,900
NEW LOW PRICE!

FULLY DEVELOPED 
FAMILY HOME IN 

DAVENPORT!

upgraded and remodelled bungalow. Has a 
24x24 garage and a 40x50 shop. 24 min 
to RD, 8 min to Bowden, 14 min to Innisfail.
Directions: 8 miles East of Bowden on 

Highway 587.

OPEN 
HOUSE

SUNDAY, JULY 29, 
1:30-4:00 PM

Peggy 
Lane

Associate 
Broker

403.872.3350

Check it out!!! Simply One of the Best in Condo Living.  40+ 
building. 2bdrm, 2bath, loaded with all the bells & whistles from 

upgraded dark-Walnut engineered hardwood plus Ceramic 
flooring, gas fireplace and air conditioning!

103, 3501-49 AVE

$237,743

196 CEDAR SQUARE
Meticulous 2 Bdrm. Bi-Level complete with a Monster Cave 
Garage 24 X 30, perfect for the man of the home. Located 

in the Fine Community of Cottonwood, Blackfalds.

NEW PRICE! 

$324,900

CALL PEGGY LANE AT 403-872-3350
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Do you have a painting 
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